Race Date
October 17, 2019

Place Team

1 West Carroll
2 Durand-Pecatonica
3 Eastland

99999 Stockton

99999 Indian Creek

99999 Dakota

99999 Stillman Valley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand Invitational XC Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Top 5
Places

33

Top 5 Times:

38

Top 5 Times:

51

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5
1 4
1:57:43.6

3 7 8 9 11
2:00:04.9

2 6 12 15 16
2:04:18.8

5 10 13

6*

18

14

17

10/17/2019 07:06:10



Durand Invitational XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 17, 2019

Girls
Varsity Girls
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 (<5 1569  Jolee Larson Indian Creek 9 19:235 6:41/M
2 1 1588  Jaidyn Sisler West Carroll 12 21:.07.3 7:17/M
3 2 1193  Delaney Wilhelms Eastland 21:13.1  7:29/M
4 (<5 1568  Caroline Bend Indian Creek 9 21:16.6  7:20/M
5 (<5) 1561  Katherine Crome Stockton 9 21:41.5 7:29/M
6 (<5 1570  Jill Shotsberger Indian Creek 9 21:49.7  7:32/IM
7 3 1547  Angela Meiners Durand-Pecatonica 10 22:04.7  7:37M
8 (<5 1559  Haley Brudi Stockton 12 22:36.7  7:48/M
9 (<5 1580 Emma Thurow Stillman Valley 12 22:37.2  7:48/M
10 4 1586  Abby Burns West Carroll 12 22:57.3 7:55/M
11 5 1592  Olivia Shelly West Carroll 9 23:08.5 7:59/M
12 6 1190 Natalie Reifsteck Eastland 23:35.3  8:08/M
13 7 1541  Annah Dulaney Durand-Pecatonica 11 23:57.7 8:16/M
14 8 1543  Alyana Koehler Durand-Pecatonica 11 24:20.0 8:23/M
15 (<5 1560  Taylor Broshus Stockton 11 24:30.7  8:27/M
16 9 1546  Jada Stocker Durand-Pecatonica 11 24:44.0 8:32/M
17 10 1589  Hannah Bauch West Carroll 11 24:45.4  8:32/M
18 11 1548  Kristina Meiners Durand-Pecatonica 10 24:58.3  8:37/M
19 (<5 1573  Allison Liszka Dakota 10 25:24.1  8:46/M
20 12 1191  Mia Knebel Eastland 25:32.2  8:48/M
21 13 1590 Deni Davis West Carroll 11 25:449  8:53/M
22 14 1542  Emma Gocken Durand-Pecatonica 11 25:52.0 8:55/M
23 15 1188  Ella Burkholder Eastland 26:02.0 8:59/M
24 (<5) 1572  Grace Sutherland Dakota 12 27:04.1  9:20/M
25 16 1192  Mallory Misiewicz Eastland 27:56.0 9:38/M
26 (<5 1582  Aria Szarkowicz Stillman Valley 11 28:02.6  9:40/M
27 (<5) 1583  Brinna Gipson Stillman Valley 9 29:45.1 10:16/M
28 17 1186  Macy Misiewicz Eastland 29:58.5 10:20/M
29 18 1591 Kloey Ostendorf West Carroll 11 35:31.9 12:15/M
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/17/2019 07:06:34



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - West Carroll
Team Score (places):33

1588
1586
1592
1589
1590
1591

Jaidyn Sisler
Abby Burns
Olivia Shelly
Hannah Bauch
Deni Davis
Kloey Ostendorf

O Ul WN PR

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):38

1547
1541
1543
1546
1548
1542

Angela Meiners
Annah Dulaney
Alyana Koehler
Jada Stocker
Kristina Meiners
Emma Gocken

O Ul WN PP

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):51

1193
1190
1191
1188
1192
1186

Delaney Wilhelms
Natalie Reifsteck
Mia Knebel

Ella Burkholder
Mallory Misiewicz
Macy Misiewicz

O Ul WN P

Team - Stockton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1561 Katherine Crome
2 1559 Haley Brudi
3 1560 Taylor Broshus
Team - Indian Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1569 Jolee Larson

2 1568 Caroline Bend
3 1570 Jill Shotsberger

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand Invitational XC Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 23:32.7
12 1 1 21:07.3 21:07.3 0:00.0
12 4 5 22:57.3 44:04.7 1:49.9
9 5 10 23:08.5 1:07:13.2 2:01.1
11 10 20 24:454  1:31:58.7 3:38.0
11 13 33 25:44.9 1:57:43.6 4:37.5
11 (18) (51) 35:31.9 2:33:15.5 14:24.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 24:01.0
10 3 3 22:04.7 22:04.7 0:00.0
11 7 10 23:57.7 46:02.5 1:53.0
11 8 18 24:200 1:10:225  2:15.2
11 9 27 24:44.0 1:35:06.6 2:39.3
10 11 38 24:58.3  2:00:04.9 2:53.6
11 (14) (52) 25:52.0 2:25:56.9 3:47.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:51.7
2 2 21:13.1 21:13.1 0:00.0
6 8 23:35.3 44:48.4 2:22.2
12 20 25:322  1:10:207  4:19.1
15 35 26:02.0 1:36:22.7 4:48.9
16 51 27:56.0 2:04:18.8 6:42.9
(17) (68) 29:58.5 2:34:17.4 8:45.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 21:41.5 21:41.5 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 22:36.7 44:18.2 0:55.2
11 Less Than 5 24:30.7  1:08:49.0 2:49.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 19:23.5 19:23.5 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 21:16.6 40:40.2 1:53.1
9 Less Than 5 21:49.7 1:02:30.0 2:26.1
1 10/17/2019 07:06:55



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1573 Allison Liszka
2 1572 Grace Sutherland

Team - Stillman Valley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1580 Emma Thurow
2 1582 Aria Szarkowicz
3 1583 Brinna Gipson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand Invitational XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 25:24.1 25:24.1 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 27:04.1 52:28.3 1:40.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 22:37.2 22:37.2 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 28:02.6 50:39.8 5:25.4
9 Less Than 5 29:45.1 1:20:24.9 7:07.9
2 10/17/2019 07:06:55



Race Date
October 17, 2019

Place Team
1 Eastland
2 Stockton
3 Durand-Pecatonica
4 West Carroll
99999 Indian Creek
99999 Dakota
99999 Stillman Valley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand Invitational XC Meet
Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Top 5
Places

28

Top 5 Times:

57

Top 5 Times:

62

Top 5 Times:

67

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3
2 3 6
1:32:36.9
4 9 13
1:39:35.0
8 11 12
1:40:44.4
1 5 18
1:44:40.0

Finishers

4 5 6
7 10

14 17 19

15 16 20

21 22 24

23

10/17/2019 07:07:15



Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Durand Invitational XC Meet

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 (<5)
17 (<5)
18 (<5)
19 (<5)
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 (<5)
26 21
27 (<5)
28 22
29 23
30 24

1598
1195
1194
1565
1595
1198
1196
1558
1562
1197
1554
1550
1567
1564
1551
1576
1571
1585
1579
1555
1563
1597
1566
1556
1577
1596
1578
1599
1557
1600

Briar Nevills
Stephen Reifsteck
Jayden Day
Connor Vincent
Luke Reiland
Hudson Groezinger
Christian Hamblen
Evan Folk

Keegan Phillips
Ethan Dertz
Antonio Suarez
Aaron Folk

Parker Luke
Kayden Shubert
Joshua Bardell
Derek Behrens
Max Sanchez
Nate Youman
Ethan Shippy
Jessie Biesmeier
Owen Logeman
Jackson Lambert
Matthew Ernst
Ivan Ruiz

Nick Goeke
Brennon Cavanagh
Hutson Kauffmann
Chris Fairless

Tim Sphatt
Cooper Wolfe

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
West Carroll
Eastland
Eastland
Stockton
West Carroll
Eastland
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota
Indian Creek
Stillman Valley
Dakota
Durand-Pecatonica
Stockton
West Carroll
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota
West Carroll
Dakota
West Carroll
Durand-Pecatonica
West Carroll

Grade
11

10
12

12

11
12

10
11
12
10
11
10
10
10
11

10
11
11
11
10
10

Time Pace
16:27.7 5:41/M
16:57.0 5:51/M
17:23.0 6:00/M
18:23.1  6:20/M
18:31.7 6:23/M
19:15.5 6:38/M
19:20.2  6:40/M
19:24.3 6:41/M
19:37.5 6:46/M
19:41.0 6:47/M
19:53.2 6:51/M
19:59.9 6:54/M
20:03.7 6:55/M
20:09.1 6:57/M
20:18.2  7:00/M
20:31.7 7:05/M
20:40.3  7:08/M
20:43.5  7:09/M
21:06.3 7:17/M
21:08.6  7:17/M
21:21.4  7:22/M
21:32.3  7:26/M
21:33.0 7:26/M
22:26.7  7:44/M
22:29.3  7:45/M
22:30.0 7:46/M
23:24.0 8:04/M
25:38.2  8:50/M
26:32.7  9:09/M
29:43.9 10:15/M

10/17/2019 07:07:36



Race Date Durand Invitational XC Meet

October 17, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 18:31.3
1 1195 Stephen Reifsteck 2 2 16:57.0 16:57.0 0:00.0
2 1194 Jayden Day 3 5 17:23.0 34:20.0 0:26.0
3 1198 Hudson Groezinger 6 11 19:15.5 53:35.6 2:18.5
4 1196 Christian Hamblen 7 18 19:20.2 1:12:55.8 2:23.2
5 1197 Ethan Dertz 10 28 19:41.0 1:32:36.9 2:44.0
Team - Stockton Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 19:55.0
1 1565 Connor Vincent 10 4 4 18:23.1 18:23.1 0:00.0
2 1562 Keegan Phillips 12 9 13 19:37.5 38:00.6 1:14.4
3 1567 Parker Luke 9 13 26 20:03.7 58:04.3 1:40.6
4 1564 Kayden Shubert 10 14 40 20:09.1  1:18:13.5 1:46.0
5 1563 Owen Logeman 10 17 57 21:21.4 1:39:35.0 2:58.3
6 1566 Matthew Ernst 9 (29) (76) 21:33.0 2:01:08.0 3:09.9
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 20:08.8
1 1558 Evan Folk 9 8 8 19:24.3 19:24.3 0:00.0
2 1554 Antonio Suarez 11 11 19 19:53.2 39:17.5 0:28.9
3 1550 Aaron Folk 12 12 31 19:59.9 59:17.5 0:35.6
4 1551 Joshua Bardell 11 15 46 20:18.2 1:19:35.8 0:53.9
5 1555 Jessie Biesmeier 10 16 62 21:08.6 1:40:44.4 1:44.3
6 1556 Ivan Ruiz 10 (20) (82) 22:26.7 2:03:11.1 3:02.4
7 1557 Tim Sphatt 10 (23) (105) 26:32.7  2:29:43.9 7:08.4
Team - West Carroll Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 20:56.0
1 1598 Briar Nevills 11 1 1 16:27.7 16:27.7 0:00.0
2 1595 Luke Reiland 12 5 6 18:31.7 34:59.4 2:04.0
3 1597 Jackson Lambert 11 18 24 21:32.3 56:31.8 5:04.6
4 1596 Brennon Cavanagh 11 21 45 22:30.0 1:19:01.8 6:02.3
5 1599 Chris Fairless 10 22 67 25:38.2 1:44:40.0 9:10.5
6 1600 Cooper Wolfe 9 (24) (91) 29:43.9  2:14:24.0 13:16.2
Team - Indian Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1571 Max Sanchez 10 Less Than 5 20:40.3 20:40.3 0:00.0
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/17/2019 07:07:56



Race Date Durand Invitational XC Meet
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Dakota Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1576 Derek Behrens 12 Less Than 5 20:31.7 20:31.7 0:00.0
2 1579 Ethan Shippy 10 Less Than 5 21:06.3 41:38.1 0:34.6
3 1577 Nick Goeke 11 Less Than 5 22:29.3 1:04:07.4 1:57.5
4 1578 Hutson Kauffmann 11 Less Than 5 23:24.0 1:27:31.5 2:52.3
Team - Stillman Valley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1585 Nate Youman 11 Less Than 5 20:43.5 20:43.5 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/17/2019 07:07:56



